TELETYPE CORPORATION SECTION 592-803-800TC
Skokie, Illinais, U.5, A, Issue 4, February, 1947

HIGH SPEED TAPE PUNCH (DRPE)

PARTS

Figure Contents Page

Main Frame and Magnet Assemblies without Silencing Bumpers (5 Level)
Main Frame ond Mognet Assemblies with Silencing Bumpers (5 and 8 Level)
Punch Block and Feed Mechanism (5 and 8 Level)

Main Frame and Magnet Assemblies with Silencing Bumpers (5 and 8 Level)
Punch Block and Feed Mechanism (6 and 8 Level)

Punch Block with Verifier and Tope Guides for Back -up Mechanism

Feed Drive Mechanism

Electrical Components

Electrical Components

320377 Front Plate Assembly for Back-up Mechanism

320378 (Intermediate) and 320380 (Drive) Shaft Assemblies

320374 Rear Plate Assembly for Back-up Mechanism

Light Source Assembly

Mumerical Index

S 0@ U B L R —

—
ol

—
[#%]
RO M0 ~NtLAWN

1963, 1965 ond 1967 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved,
. Printed in U, 5. A, Page |

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-B03-800TC

TOPIE HI0| YOUNg WL, PaEBLA TD UMOUS JIUM)
F10ON

| HOILv340 Wam 0002 |

A|quissry #1957 BOGLLL 10 UBYE)
{peay g g '| myur) sajouadgy) £ quasy jeuloyy cogsys| 40 Hoge,
(v % £'7 Pul syeundgy) 4jquassy jauBoyy pog2s | 4° Hogy

SLBLL L

P ShALE|

\\x;_; ,.n...m/
Hﬁnﬂm.ﬂ_n— hﬂhﬂm_._ﬁ_

A X

L0024 g FERITUE

MAIM FRAME AND MAGMET ASSEMBLIES WITHOUT SILENCING BUMPERS {5 Level)

FIGURE 1,

i

Page 2

IS
=]
9
k=)
Ll
2}
«
g
(18
a)
a
=
O


http://www.fastio.com/

155 4, SECTIQMN 572-800-800TC

L3 )
1ZL1s - WELLg &
/ O] 51Em g — P FBPIT I0|{ YIung Wes) pRMSIA TO WeDYS JIUf] uﬂ
el a\ 2004m = _zqzito W 000Z | i i
| ubriag ..:__ﬂw__ﬂ_ I
B i 605TL) (peeg puo ¢ *g 7| yup) seicusde) Ajquistsy jauBow gosgr| Jo B4 &
i (£ puo g *p g 'z syur sayouedny) | quasty eulicw cosay| o HEdE) =
Thwhh_.@ | Blalilg i % (D #ui] scsadcy) pagou se daswe £|quatty BuBow 408w | @
“ B} S0 BWOE B M0 K quetsy auBoy [ggF| sy jo sjuaucdun ) -
| i ERLSSID  waijquessy 91903 (19091 5) 0622 | Pun (13497 8) S09LrI 40 HEA® H
L1BES |5 I WU 3487 £ B4 481 |3dg -
orvEm I SLBAL b H uumm“ TUn ana] g 01 201 N384 T F
SLEY L _ 2 N “
hw z @ | m fo0zalp  PERISLD ....\..N, ., &
M— 928715 : SILELLE T vLLLE w
:_“_...nmw___m. J Wy .._ku %
- ! iy DOBLLL o
g z
(W]
LETY Im) z
[t =
L gk |[—r9arig =5
FEOS Ly~ # T
_.@ .-\--1. .g.rur ”
105Z I :
F9Em .
Zzves -
SECES _@.]F._.w s182410 m
: s05TLG—® “
o
—
____inhwaw_ BlaLs " M
LlBts
M_m# o SLBLL I, L °
Qllhaﬁ? Iy _ Ssav i =
_— TR I, L 5
a Rl
1052 L2 {3} o P e Z
S T T ey -
/ =
SLETF LG =
[F
z
161G <
o b \ .
sy .
2004 eld o
FiBLL __H"_ W
3 w
l61T—e = ﬁm@nﬂ-
- —— /
0E9LSI > vlesvlg Zrcer—
E]



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 5%2=-803-800TC

(Raf. 177800
See Fig, 1)

151152
17790

13:?35}'

FIGURE 3,

2845 -5

By

TR

P :-. et S P21 179008
r l‘-.."' I'-‘.-"I P -
ey S G T
::' W | "l._i ~ .
e ,n"'x f}‘J 1 })tS H — “
o x\_w.-“’___.-"‘ - | "_'..n__..T-*" E 1 Sl e
B IREHEY H ! L I
SR RN "
= - ] et =
o T T I
:-**\\1-: é.;z?".
T Gt ] ’ e .
e w“‘j 177812 (M)
I -
R gty |
SRS T “‘f‘ﬂ@ — 177813 (45)
Al T
< J"II ff E“ e
Rl L 177813 (e
P :« z.s.av—m ., 177507
# I - e~
A m." A= % 17712 (#4)
1 A 1:'?30? T~
Sl Cm
P . aaac:--;w = B’-» 177814 (#5)
1 N,
O (F - |5m \, (177832 (5 Level)
107999 . I..;'..:'E]I:l o) 177811 /_;14_3?5? (8 Level)
K © -1 47845 . (Feed) 177810 .
1L~ @ 7 --"-._.l:‘gcrnd Ly
:q‘.a-l I
st b : )
| 77847 ; -
_.f 119652 T gl ©]
- @ 136319 ~ gy
} ﬁ" @ 34432 I.:"'
7191 1508 -@ 649 53442
l20870 177815
s '
119449
,a-” 161344
'3’ T19645

| 77884 '[1 '.-fl!ﬁ" Tape]
77795 { 1" Tape)

15143

190454

2a49 —E

15IH3—&

[ 2000 WPM OPERATION ||

&(--HI?EJ

FUNCH BLOCK AND FEED MECHAMISM (5 and B Level)



http://www.fastio.com/

I35 4, SECTION $92-B03-800TC

.....a..u_.-_at...a.. ljlll.ll‘
¥
=
/
BOSZL
PR SBLL\G  S0BKL
A - T004D ®
S p
xﬂ.ﬁuy Y LTR
reseily e R
L18E5 1 E9LRPLG || - r...\\_.ﬂ.&m___ﬂ
e (37 |ig e oroEG -
.,__r. | ! /f. + _H" B

[ Ho1vE340 wam 0ovz |

e9Lerigy 10040, % Vg
mosziy |/
L1555 Iy

e,
zvce” B
SERE |
$05Z4g e
N e

:_f_.r cRiEr LD nhmhh_ Iy

P186¥IQ ?
WEBZ s -
B i

mn_ﬂh_@lﬂ
sostip—®

-
BIBLilg |

P
¥

N
s =
et .i 1004y i
HosZip)] _u.x,,a -
. | gl LRBrly - -
EmEB gt o o Uahm.q_@J“
L= szl
TR S OrRED
16120 ! ﬁr:w.t. @
Pﬂau __H_h.uw_ aw.ﬂ
= g . N - ZIBESL
BOSLLT, @.ﬁu‘“ 9RLBY Iy . =
2004, B
C yiug LA\
SRR
m.r?w
Ire i i

*3PIS Y20|Q YIUng WOL PIMILA SO UMSYS JIUf)

HION
ubisag Lae3

(0 AU SR pRen fo MasEe dquasty jsubow ZZRGFL i 19
swog ay) o Aquassy Bulow pZaskl syl 30 uuauedwo g
Rl QU B8] (12427 8) $09ir | PR (13837 §) RLCFI 1 HoYD
(PoRd P £75° | M1 soeadg] Ajquasiy jaubow CZRAFL 49 WD
(¥ v'E'Z Put) samsedny) Lquasy ssubow 22947 o Hogy

S0Firl

CPLP| _

FLFES(E)

Ik

PLEL K
ol @
- Ly bt
aceLgl L5

-,
P a—— n\m

y. 2 ZSLSENE
~SLELD Ul

MAIMN FRAME AND MAGMET ASSEMBLIES WITH SILEMCING BUMPERS {4 and 8 Level)

FIGURE 4.

Page 5



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOMN 572-803-800TC

Ref, 149805~

See Fig. 4) .l ih._ 149813 (15)
Ty

-3 Illl‘
149812 (F1)- I

~ ~__ 14810 (*g)

I~ _ @ ; - _ 149813 (#2)
? = &s A , 2&59‘:—'—‘-. 77807 -\
T e g Sy e g
L}}i E -,
"-TG

T T a2 8330 - -'3
= . 124177 154335 ae- ——149814 (14
\ = 149811 (Foad) .~

/@"u 26002 151632
i4 i f
@M@ Oheg - Goang %810 (43 ond ﬂ@um

= 14 ?3]31!' "1‘;1 G‘S?d-lil
Go el Gmaza B '3'9’-3”5 m,m&.

149833 7 i ‘ N :" & ®
&--77 S ]ﬁom“” c:\ = @1"‘3%% *I’%???M
147545 @’5::;1_. ﬁ 119652 |“?5%3|4_g£4g il‘mgﬂn "-.E,n e
49801 T a3es L@ﬁ ! A
Ref. 149806~ " : 3
Ses Fig. 4)
3598 2191 - ?r:;i;g!_____ .
- (e |
@@_ - ')

@_ B .'l""': - -: ‘

Blar | 34432

i A _— | 27 a
L5 : !53-142 e
! e 1??&5&

(Raf. 7002) X 120870

(Ref. 2191) 25 1?13;5 nm-:-
L (Ref, 151631) 300728 <o 210

| 49935 Mlm 002 151831

l"l'i‘l

(e ® = \x\ \
08397 %, T 1530 @ 147574 (7/8% Tape) I @@ 0cp

Neesi .- 1473551 (1* Tapa)
4 - _’,36-413'

7T Qﬂj ] ~13087 ! i
@-ﬁ'f*@_ : \ 1 \-149339 e E]E‘}a ﬂ%mfjm_ _ 1«1 _ E .

;fﬁi c == l'?hlﬁ?m‘ 1;: }}Eﬂ;n;\w‘\# : !
177857 \ ,:’ ‘_ﬁlalgu ““"ﬂ I @ 93117 - 173715
i 2191 ‘-‘333'5' 154577 g | e ' 147594
o . R ] 115651 S= : i
~ - . 31 5;-!:2 i el
. i =77 143097 | 315593 | 7 -f 156450
I L. ‘-1_—_\__\__\_-\_ H'\-\.\_a@l A ¥ - . 362{ /- . -'\":‘ ‘Iilr
i N - -
Bl s “? © o5 = @
7002 -c@ 1030 PSI!:EIS? Dipart of 148350 Adjustable Punch Block Assembly
21 S ~isoaey 147592 @Peculiar te & Level Unirs (Advanced Feed)
“Wﬂ |55553 Peculiar te B Level Units (Inline Feed)
FIGURE 5. PUNCH BLOCK AMD FEED MECHAMISM (& and B Level) I



http://www.fastio.com/

155 4, SECTION 5¥2-B03-800TC

T 2668
- |
| 177608
. £
"-\.-"1.
. bl L 149813 (15)

by T
1

149812 (1)

~— 14%10{'0}

L - 149813 (#2)

i F ; :'-.E. ST ;-..-W '-'“: T
PR i - S “”,_': ,9':'*'
-~ = . ] _
~ e i . - ~ 77809~ 147812 (4)
= iy ; - @

i = _.-'ri ioow_r
I{‘_T-_--E s "{—-;’::*:--":"" 31'32':]';9, ﬁ 149814 (14)
° fopnfr ey 151637 'I-l'?ﬂl Troed) —
‘-L 5'53[' _',',f'h 149810 (#3 and #7)
'-._-_\- - L‘,".‘-

©rz28002 "
8
f /Erz:m £-D5740
n.._“ Dog323 - '-9 l‘éhanﬂ 11)14.3351
/ %1- ﬁ
. ’3103323 |%]I3m1m

D573
@umr s ."‘K /

(Ref. 320334
See Fig, 123

® 153447
T 920357
F* 5 Dy20364
. @128357
e, vy
¢ R
. b2 . o D110434
mazm?

@noiss e /| ’ /
@159805 le?éfm| ﬁﬁ&gﬁ{' @ 151485

D320 IR 5l
320361 g ~ibe

@320340 ®159805 } O 1otz
@130683

DParr of 302940 Punch Block Assembly w/verifier
@3I20385 Tope Guide Amembly for Beck-up Machaniim

FIGURE &, PUMCH BLOCK WITH VERIFIER AND TAPE GUIDES FOR BACK=LUP MECHAMISM

& Poge 7

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-203-800TC

092240 ) . ELS9SL L19£p1
e % 10521y YEL D e9is1— ?E_nﬂ_ iyl ® \Tﬁ:%
@ e ﬁ- glecrly | LSO st S£BLL ~=5
.. g 05BLLLD _r B60 14D ) :
e, " - . ZESs1 1
S, 1991S1G" P . —®
o g b 18124 @ - %
Sl®g e &~~~ - AR I (oZ) Z19Lr1 g
COLEE ~ ., ZEISI@ 1SBLEL.  (1m) _..En.eli
ZELIS] Ly - =
T8BZS1 N orsE . p i Tk SO e
\ |- Sy _ o
mwﬁa:uﬂ.. 2 ESBLly \E;_@ : \@. . ik
w— - ~ - - “Toscg CETISL 6t o0 9zozT1L ﬁx_m ﬂr.wu
: -y !
: B _ ~— LEFFE !
- I
[
£48Z51 iy - { .
n — FEI S
= e | SFESIEpg) E152F L g e *sB14 seg nass
L0SZL Y {l9eh Nm.wht@,.\l,. : . PUD 508K | *49Y) o EBLLL
= L " e S _

I

L FFBLLL

m\... (102 rierl g (@

e

(M8 BLL )

|._q.,
(3] g w..._u.:

e PIRLF IR =

(1WA ERIE QLBLELTD -

g
o LLosE _.x.ﬂ ‘
- ®
BN ey |
Sfﬂ.--@ "
1. |

e
;o
b

e SO ......i 1.&__._&_-__. PalL

f Vo il - & £1 : :
Lidrs i . ¥ (poos)
Y o 3 s OS2 S19er dayavy #1343 05
I ;HUU;@__W_- 698221 1ol0W 8347 09

a Wl|iag) mapy ®
10&LL0 @rﬂ_f«nﬁ uBseg Ajie3 @

FEED DRIVE MECHAMISM

FIGURE 7,

Fage 8

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

155 4, SECTIONM 592-802-800TC

® 51830 177588
. @219 f““-—{1 2007

D4aa9

J

& 5004

- 014830 b B 77609

Dap—B

8060000 Fal>-

®06()--©--o-(-Fule-

(Ref. 14980% and 177800

See Figs, | ond 4]\

N = L A

I 17789 Contoct Assembly -
@ 148320 Silicon Rectifier Assembly 1

FIGURE 8. ELECTRICAL COMPOMNENTS

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-803-B00TC

151430
ﬁ.-"'"mzm

®--

/ = o P
148357 Poa o ! P i
P e -
S = R
L. ] e ! -~
H ] ] ' e
S L T b \\\-:R | 45807
el Y . See Fig. 4}
0146319 S P }
' e A
et S i . :r' 5 ‘_H'
,.-rf"'mme1 @'31‘33 E S A 151431
“ S S, i

I — - ¥ '.‘:-.__,- - 21
: el o1 1 145
Bl ama%\‘%\ ‘“H‘H‘--‘__-,.-"r 311 _‘-c.. 002 - \‘ﬁ i1 xE7ng ‘\j-:'] 73715
/ @174570

27— @g eﬁ
@ 147507

s ® / g

@1 56450 .

149848 =
Tape Puller Maotor

@ ga31 7R

¥
( @a

121539 @lT?  —

‘;,’-" = * yzson

52548
T—B1728

M 147609 Triog Switch As:ﬂrnbh- I|

@ Part of 147607 Cable
@311153 Cable Aserhly
(T 1481848 Transformar Assemibly

FIGURE %. ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS

Page 10 ¥

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

1S5 4, SECTION 592-803-800TC

119647
16Z747

(Ref. 320004  ~ _ _ 10;'1157
g \( See Fig. 12) S - 151630
2 o o
¢

2191 = Jz0aze By
—— 151442 {’l‘,l - i
__H-.- ‘\“‘ _'_'_‘_'_,_,_.-:lzmm ]
= ~ 128357, |
- g

22746 __ , . - 321:;32?‘\\ 3 |
-9 =
. 2 ’%:n&\ |
I
2640 =

151637

FIGURE 10, 320377 FROMT PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR BACK -LP MECHAMISM
% Page 11

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOM 592-803-8007TC

hS
]
J

iRef, 320304 .

Pl
4 II * . See Fig. 12}
! 5 ©130499
e =:. 1 fl @320368
P Sy /
o I
.20 *
I I ™ ,.
1 RN *'@ ?3* (Y M4z815 T130499
S — o = ots
I Ty @563 —op A 3
h y JJI N \ ~, i Wi
1 ' @119653 : @_@‘
Sad E N :
I | ! %
l g . g -
4 JI i I‘ o -
Y = -
| ) >
h et T : .
N gfaml - )
1 .
h |
) "
:I "r.l‘ﬂl W
o
o
Q‘*‘.’.—f#
iy (0320318
* ®
02999
320324 . ; e
‘3/\ / / ass ®320071 Al 1' H ;@@
. ’I 2744 . ®3 o
A - @104752 @320375 320321  DI30499— 45815

112625

VA4C
’/ /®u$f?-

Daxye ®M®lm @112828

D Peculior re 320378
DPeculiar ro 320380

FIGURE 11, 320378 (INTERMEDIATE) AND 320380 (DRIVE) SHAFT ASSEMBLIES

Poge 12



http://www.fastio.com/

155 4, SECTION 592-803-800TC

an 151152

151830 156819

320334

/

& 3540 320363
B—1— 125215 &— 151737 P&.@_ /”“m' 119851
= /] ®wl s
1508 - 161345
: 2191 B // S
. T e
bl P

FIGURE 12. 320376 REAR PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR BACK-UP MECHANISM

Page 13



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-803-800TC

»

r
(Ref. 149809 Hﬁf"’
Ses Fig. 4]

29— 153539 g

151610—2
5 B

LT 302972

-2 ~~ - _|PPl— 125015 (Ref, 302940
302962 v 10— — 2171 Ses Fig. 6)
' @ﬂ%ﬂmw
—— 302964
——— 302965
02967 302964
302943 .
30296

FIGURE 13. LIGHT SOURCE ASSEMBLY



http://www.fastio.com/

37
#3118
P3E4
4712
96214
21T
P&218

Description and
Poge Mumber

Coil, Mognet 13

Coil, Mognet 2, 3

Coil, Mognet 5

Scraw, &=40 Shoulder 4, &
Seraw, 2-56 x 3716 A1l 13
Scraw, 2-56 x 7716 Fil B
‘Washer, Flar 13

Washer, Lock 2 s 11, 13, 14
Washer, Flat 11

Washer, Lock 4, &, 7, 8, 13
Washer, Flar 3, 5, 8,
Nut, 6-40 Hex 4, &, B1o 11, 13
Plut, &=40 Hex 5

Washer, Flat &, 10

Washer, Flat 12

Washer, Lock 2, 3, 5
Washer, Lock 3to &, B 1o 14
Washer, Flot 13

Washer, Lock 13

Screw, 2-56 = /4 Fil &, 7
Washer, Flat 5

Washer, Flat 2 to 11, 13, 14
Woshar, Flat 4, &, 7

Spring 11

Washer, Flat 2, 4, 8, 7, 8
Spring, Contoct 7, 10
Plate, Clamp 9, 10

Screw, J-48 x 174 Fil %
Washar, Lock 12, 14
‘Washer, Flat &

Sprimg 11

Spring 8

Mut, 5/16-32 Hex 13
‘Woshar, Flar 8

‘Washar, Flat 13

Screw, &-40 x 3/4 Hex 5
Washer, Lock 2, 3, 5
‘Washer, Flat &

Screw, 10-32 x 3/4 Hex 2, 3, 5
Washer, Flat &

Bushing, Insulating #, 10
Spring 11

sorew, &-40 Set 12

Terminal #, 10

Terminal 3

Imsulater, 004 Thk %, 10
Imsularer, 062 The %, 10
‘Washer, Flat ¥

Screw, 10=32 x 15/16 Hex 2,
3,5

‘Washer, Felt 12

Soring 11

Spring 13

Screw, 2=56 x 3..-""||!| Hex &
Spring 8 ’
Waosher, Lock &, 10, 1N
Spring &

Terminal &

Spring 8

‘Washer, Lock #

Washer, Lock 4, &

Wagher, Lock &, 7, B
Washer, Lock 12

‘Washer, Flat &

Jumgar, &" Red 9

Jumper, &-1/2" Red 10
Jumper, 7 Blue ¥

Part
Mumbar

102999
103323
1047 52
107118
108713
110434
110743
112624
1128%F
113178
117448
117549

119451
119852

119453
120870
121250
121539
122134
124177
125011
125015
125215
125218
128002
128357
130499
130683
130884
1345645
137438
137440
142921
142921
142524
143097
145487
145914
145973
145975
| 44542
147545
147570
147574
147576
147582
147587
1475%1
1475%2
147594
147805
147606
147807
147808
147509
147411
147612
1474613
147814
147815

147616

147418
147617

MUMERICAL IMDEX

Drese ripti on and
Poge Mumber

Screw, 2-56 x 5/32 Fil 4, 6, 7
Washer, Flat &, 7

‘Washar, Flot 12

Wosher, Lock 11, 13
‘Washer, Leck B

Screw, 440 x 3/16 Fil 7, 13
‘Washer, Lock &

Mut, 10=32 Hex 8, 12, 13, 14
Mut, 2-5& Hax &, 10
Serew, 4-40 x | Fil B

Ring, Rerining &, 7

Ring, Rerining 4, &, 8, 11,
12, 13

King, Reraining 4, &, B, 13
Ring, Retaining 4, &, 8, 9,
10, 13

Ring, Retaining 12

Wick, Felt 4, &, 13

Clarmp, 3/4 I B8

Termiral 10

Spocer, 040" Thk &, 7
Washer, Lock &

‘Wosher, Flat 310 6, 8 12 10, 14
‘Washar, Flor 14

Serew, 4-40 x 316 Hex 13
Nut, 1/4-32 Hex 8

Screw, 2-%x 316 Al &, 7
Ring, Retoining 7, 11
Bearing, Ball 12

Washer, Lock 7

Washer, Felt 13

Bushing, Eccentric 13
Resistar, 100 Obhm 10
Resistor, 1,000 Ohm 9

Fin, Roll 3, 5

Shed 7

Roller 9

Ring, Retainimg &

Sorew, G-40 Shoulder 13
Connectar, 25 Pt Plug Type 2, 3
Guide, Tope 7

koller, Tops Guide 9

Pust Assembly 2, 3, 5

Post 7

Block Assembly, Punch &
Guide, Tope &

Cable Assembly 5

Stop, Bios Sp.ring &, 7
Actuatar &, 10

Guide, Tope &

Guide, Tope &

Cobla Amembly &

Bracket, Connector 3, 5
Cable Assembly 3, 5

Cobla w,/Tarminals 10
Jumper, 7" Blue 10

Switch Assembly, Trioc 10
Lever w/Hub &

Pimion, 20T 8

Gear, 40T 8

Pinion, 20T 8

Maotor, 115 AC Shaded Pole
2710 RPM B

Mater, 1153% AC Shoded Pole
2710 RPM B

Plate, Adjusting 8

Plate w/Terminal Strip 10

1487 57
148741
148763
148754
148745
148758
1487 &7
148748
148767
149800
149801
147802
147808
149807
[EE
149810
149811
149812
149813
ld4va 14
145815
14%8 14
145818
149820
145822
14%823
145824
147828
149833
149834
145837
149838
1459839
149841
149844
1458458
149847
145871
147970
1504 58
150821

151152

151329
131442

IS5 4, SECTION 5¥2-803-B0OTC

Description ond
Poge Mumber

Bushing 4, &

Terminal, Receptocle Type 5
Retainer w/Plate &
Tronsformar 10
Transformer Assambly 10
Brocket 7, 10

Flate, Mounting 9

Cover 7, 10

Rectifier Amembly, Silicons ¥
Rectifier ¥

Spring, Torsion &, 7
Spring, Bios &, 7

Block Assambly, Punch &
Spring, Temsion &, 7
Levar &, 7

Guide, Tops ¥, 10
Brocker w/Hub &, 7
Brock el w/Post &, 7
Roller %, 10

Post 9, 10

Post, Spring &, 7

Block Amembly, Punch 4
Mognet Asembly, *0" 3
Bumpar, Rubber 3, 5
Plote, Bumpser 3, 5

Raed 3

Core, Right 3, 5

Core, Left 3, 5

Maognet Assembly, Left 3
Maognet Asembly, Right 3
Wheel, Feed &, 13
Lorew, 640 Adjusting &
Roller, Drive A

Plate, Reor 5, &

Post, Adjusting 5

Frome 5, &, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14
Link, 0, #3, ond ¥7 &, 7
Link, Feed Pin &, 7

Link, ¥1and ¥4 &, 7
Link, F2and 75 &, 7
Link, *& &, 7

Reed, "0" &

Read, Laft 5

Damper, Link 5

Plate, Feed Wheel &
Mognet Assembly, Right 5
Mognet Assembly , Lefr 5
Mognet Assembly  "0" &
Post, Powl B

Spring, Drive &

Powl, Broke B

Damper, Link 5

Roller &

Stud, Roller &

Guide, Tape &

Reed, Right 5

Spring, Torsion 10

Arm, Tope Sensing 10
Screw, 2-56 Shoulder &, 7
Brocket, Tape Guide ¥
Spocer, 050" Thk 3
Spacer, . 156" Thi &, 7
Scraw, 4=80 x 7715 Fil 13
Screw, 4-40 = 3716 Hex 4, &,
B, 13, 14

Switeh, Sensitive 8
Screw, &40 » 1/2 Hex 11

Page 15



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-803-B00TC

Part
Mumbar

151410
151624
1531426
151629
151630

131631
131432

151637
157680
151441
151685
151684
151488
151692
1501653
1501721
151722
1501723
151734
151737
152893

153342
153442

153538
153539

153799
153817
153819
153839
153841
154335
155750

155752
155753
155754

[Description and
Page Mumbar

Waoshar, Flot 14

Spacer, 072" Thk 13
Terminal 2, 3

Mut, =40 Lug 11

Screw, 640 x 1/4 Hex 2 to &,
Bta 11, 13, 14

Scraw, &=40 x 5716 Hex 4, 5,
8, 9ta 11, 13, 14

Sermw, S=40 11.33'"3 Hew 4, &,
7, 13

Screw, 440 x 174 Fil 11, 12
Screw, 6-40 x 7/8 Fil 10
Screw, 6-40 x | Fil &

Screw, 440 x 5/16 Fil 7, B
Screw, 4-40 x 3/8 Fil B, 13
Screw, 440 x 5/8 Fil 2, 10
Serew, &-40 x 3716 Fil 9
Screw, &=40 x 3714 Fil 11
Screw, 4-40 x 374 Hen 2, 3
Serew, &40 « 37148 Hex 11, 13
Screw, 10-32 x 3/8 Hex 4
Spring &, 7

Serew, 4-40 x 11/64 Hex 13
Screw, 4-40 x 1/4 Hex &, 8,
g, 10

Screw, &-40 = 15714 Hex 4, &
Serew, 10-32 =« 1/2 Hex 4, &,
7.8

Scraw, 8-40 x 7/16 Hex 7, 14
Screw, 6~40 x 11/16 Hex 2, 3,
&, 14

Screw, 4-40 = 71/84 Hex 12
Screw, 440 x 3/8 Hex 3, 5
Washar, Leck ¥

Screw, 6=40 x 5/8 Hex 13, 14
Screw, 6-40 » %516 Hex ¥
Scraw, 6-40 x 9/32 Fil &
Sleeve, 3/32 ID = 1/2" Lg
Insulating 10

Sleeve, 5764 1D » 1,/2" Lg
Imsulating 2, 3, 5

Sleeve, 1/81D = 172" Ig
Insulating B

Sleave, 1716 1D = 1,2 Lg
Insulating 10

Washer, Flat &

Screw, 2-56 x 1/2Fil &, 10
Washer, Falt 4, &, 8, 13
Screw, 4-40 x 1,/8 Fil &
Washar, Falt 13

Washer, Felt 8

Ring, Retaining 11

Clamp 13

Screw, &40 x 7/32 Hex 14
Plate 13

Bushing, Eccantric 13

Post &

Post, Spring &

Post ¥, 10

Mount, Vibration 4

Washer, Flat 7

Armature 13

Hings 13

Shaft 13

Post, Spring 11

Washer, Felt 4, &, 13

Rallar 11

MUMERICAL IMDEX {Continued)

Part
Mumber

170527
171147
173579
173715

173842
174570
177 586
17T &R
177795
177758
177758
177800
177801
177802
177803
177804
177805
177807
1778048
17780%
177810
177811
177812
177813
177614
177815
1778148
177819
177821
177822
177832
177834
177837
177839
177840
177842
177843
177844
177845
177847
177850
177851
177852
177853
177854
177856
177857
177859
177841
177863
177864
177845
177869
177870
177872
177874
177875
177878
177883
177884
177884
177892
177694
17789
177897
1778%8

[:Iqm:l'ipﬂ an and
Poge Mumber

Bracket, Contact 9, 10
Washer, Flar 14
Connectar, 30 Pt Plug Type 5
Terminal, Plug Type 2, 3, 5,
&, 10

Swd 7, 10

Switch &, 10

Jumpar, &Y Black @
Rectifier 7

Guide, 1" Tape 4

Reed, 0 3

Bracket, Connector Z, 3
Frome 2, 3, 4,8, %

Reed 2

Brockat, Righr 2, 3.5
Bracket, Left 2, 3, 5
Meognet Assembly, Right 2
Magnet Assembly, Left 2
Post, Lower Guide 4, &
Fost, Upper Guide 4, &, 7
Bracket, Guide 4, &, 7
Link, 0, #3 and #7 4
Link, Fead Pin 4

Link, 1 and f4 4

Lirk, #2 and #5 4
Link, #& 4

Pawl, En;q“rrurnt 4, &, 13
Flate, Clamp 2, 3, 5
Bushing, Eccentric 2, 3, 5
Core, Right 2

Core, Left 2

Block Assembly, Punch 4
Brocket w, /Post 8

Lever w,/Hub &

Paost B

Pinion, 18T &

Pinion, 18T &

Serew, 1/4-32 Adjusting 8
Post, Spring

Shaft, Drive B

Spring, Drive 4, 13
Plate, Adjusting &

Past B

Gear, &7 B

Switch, Micmo B

Plate, Mounting 4

Post, Eccentric 4, &

Plate 4, &

Plate, Rear Mounting 4
Wheel, Feed 4

Soraw, &-40 Adjusting 4, 13
Sleave B

Guide, Tape 4, &

Marar, 115% AC B

Maotor, 115V AC B

Roller &

Bushing, Eccentric 2, 3, 5
Clip, Spring 2, 3, 5
Bushing, Eccentric 4, &
Mut, Spring Anchor 4, &, 13
Guide, 11/16" Tope 4
Bail w/Stud B

Cam ¥

Mut, 10-32 spl &

Contoct Amembly %, 10
Guard, Contact ¥, 10
Spring, Contact 9, 10

Part
Fumbser

177879
177901
17reaz
17770
177905
177906
177908
177711
182726
1904594
190500
172007

192034
192037
195187
195793
178718
195927
17E940
F00034
300728
302744
02746
J02901
302903
302904
302905
302904
0907
302908
302910
095
06
0FP25
A0FF2A
JoEr
A0F0

302962
03
JUFFE4
05
Kl
oy L
0278
302972
02974
302994
J0299%
206838
J0B3FF
308379
209378
09541
31143
310143
44
211133
3278
315502
315503

02305
30307

Description and
Page Mumbar

Arm, Tope Sensing 7
Shafr 8

Brocket, Contoct ¥
Bushing &

Spring, Torlon ¥

Chute, Chad 4, &

Coble Asmsambly 2, 3
Spring, Torslon 4, &
Tarminal, Receptocle Typa 2, 3
Plate, Right Base 4

Flare, Leoft Bose 4
Terminal, Tob Type 2, 3, 8,
g, 10

Bearing, Cluteh 12
Spring, Right Clutch 12
Screw, d=40 x 1=1/7 Hex &
Pulley, 18T 12

Serew, 2-36 = 38 Fil 11
Mognet 1

Gwitch, Reed 11
Metwark, Arc Suppression B
Post &

Plate, Retcining 12
Guord, Gear 11

Lamg 14

Lems 14

Cover 14

Bracket, Lens Holder 14
Bracket 14

Flare, Lamp Mounting 14
Block, Mounting 14
Ring, Lock 14

Ring, "O" 14

Isalatar 14

Grocket 14

Flare 14

Guida, Tope 7

Block Assembly w,/Werifier,
Punch 7, 14

Tube w/Mirrer 14

Flate, Bridge 14

Gaskat 14

Mirmer 14

Caovar, Mirror 14

Clig, Ratgining 14

Chute w_.-'JBmcklr, Chad 14
Bracket 14

Brocket, Adoprer 14
Follower, Com 13
Follower, Cam 12

Triwe 10

Braocket w,/Stud &

Ratchet w/Spring 4, &, 13
Past 14

Belt, BOT 12

Bracket, Contact 10
Bracket, Switch 10

Com 10

Coble Assembly 10

Tube, Chad 14

Bushing &

Plate &

Plate, Rear 11, 12, 13
Flare w/Posts, Front 11
Bar, Tie 11

Post, Spocer 13

Hub 13



http://www.fastio.com/

155 4, SECTION 592-803-800TC

MNUMERICAL IMNDEX (Continued)

Part Description and Part Description and Part Description and

Mumber Page Mumber Mumber Fage Mumber Mumber Page Mumber
320310 Gear, 24T 13 320342  Lever w/Hub, Switch 11 AX0368  Slesva 12
az20an Wheel, Feed 13 320344 Flate, Switch Actuating 11 20349 Lewer, Cluteh Release 12
320312 Disk, Datent 13 320345  Post, Eccentrie 11 3X370 Bail, Armaturs 13
320313 Wosher, Datent Diske 13 320346 Lever, Adjusting 13 J20371 Spring, Left Clutch 12
320318 Drum w/Gear 48T 12 320347 Plota, Clemping 13 30372 Lever, Clutch Releass 11
320320 Disk 12 J2348  Bushing, Eccentric 13 JH373  Bracket, Mognet 13
320321 Gear, 34T 12 32035  Plate, Spring Anchor 12 I0AT4  Lever, ‘agnet 11
IX322  Gear, 58T 12 JNASE Guide, Lower 7 X375 Disk, Com 12
320326  Com, Tepe Guide 12 30358 Guide, Upper 7 320376 Plare Assembly, Rear 1, 13
320327 Shoft, Clureh Trip 11 32035 Guide, Edge 7 320377 Plate Assembly, Fronr 1, 11
J3E8 Lever wHub, Stop 11 320380  Guide, Edge 7 320378 Shaft Assembly, intermediate 1, 12
20329 Lever w/Hub, Latch 11 320341 Guide, Edge 7 320380 Shofr Assembly, Drive 1, 12
320330 Shaft, Clureh Trip 11 320362 Guide 7 320382  Shaft w/Gear 12
320331 Lever w/Hub 11 320083  Post, Eecentric 13 320383 Shaft w/Gear 17
320334 Arm ow/Hub 7, 13 3345 Slesve 12 I20384 Retainar w/Plate 13

. 320338 Post, Eccentric 13 320386 Spring, Torsion 7 IHBBS  Guide Amembly, Taps 7
320339 Arm w/Post, Com Follower 13 320367 Bushing 12

Page 17
17 Pages



http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif
	./15.tif
	./16.tif
	./17.tif

